
Western WI District School Counselors 2022-2023

Princpal/Counsel

or School & City School 1 School 2 School 3 School 4 Contact Info

Vacant Vacant

Onalaska - St. 

Paul's

Winona, MN - St. 

Matthew's

Stoddard - St. 

Matthew's jeremiah.drews@stjohnslew.org

Fred Uttech Watertown

Wonewoc - St. 

Paul

Lake Mills - St. 

Paul fred.uttech@smlswatertown.com

Peter Micheel  Eau Claire

Neilsville - St. 

John

Rice Lake - 

Redeemer

Bloomer - St. 

Paul

Menominee - 

St. Paul pjmicheel@gmail.com

Tim Kassulke Watertown

Jefferson - St. 

John's

Fort Atkinson - 

Crown of Life

Helenville - 

St. Peter's
tim.kassulke@smlswatertown.co

m

Nate Livingston West Salem

Bangor - St. 

Paul

LaCrosse - First 

Lutheran

LaCrosse - 

Immanuel nlivingston@christstjohns.org

Rick Cody Juneau

Columbus - 

Zion

Watertown - St. 

John's

Oconomowoc - 

St. Matthew's rcody@stjohnsjuneau.org

Craig Winkler Helenville

Juneau -              

St. John

Watertown             

St. Mark's

Ixonia -   St. 

Paul crgwinkler23@gmail.com

Ben Rank Madison

Madison 

Westside 

Christian

Madison - Our 

Redeemer

Watertown - 

Trinity- St. 

Luke's

West Salem - 

Christ-St. 

John's brank@eastsidelutheran.org

Eric Ziel Oconomowoc

Waterloo - St. 

John

Beaver Dam - St. 

Stephen

Fort Atkinson - 

St. Paul's eziel@smls.org

Ken Lehman LaCrosse

Lewiston, MN - 

St. John

La Crosse - Mt. 

Calvary/Grace kenlhmn2@gmail.com

Scott Huebner Schofield

Medford - 

Immanuel

Eau Claire - St. 

Mark

Marshfield - 

Trinity huebners@stpeterschofield.org

Steve Gartner Lake Mills

Sun Prarie - 

Peace

Janesville - St. 

Matthew

Madison - 

Eastside sgartner@stpaullakemills.org

Tom Plitzuweit Oconomowoc

Schofield - St. 

Peter

WI Rapids St. 

Paul's & Good 

Pardeeville - 

St. John's

St. Mark's 

Watertown tplitzuweit@smls.org

William Hinz Pardeeville 

Tomah - St. 

Paul Sparta - St. John's whinz@stjohnspardeeville.org

Moeller, Jim Watertown

Baraboo - St. 

John's

Moline, IL  St. 

Paul

Wausau - Our 

Savior jmoeller@tslwels.org
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Western WI District School Counselors 2022-2023

Betty VanLoon

ECC Schools - Stand 

Alone bvanloon@stpaulsonalaska.org

mailto:bvanloon@stpaulsonalaska.org

